Eesti Kurtide sisehooaja edetabel kergejoustikus 2017

Naised

60 m jooks

8.49  Marja-Liisa Landar
8,63 Melisa Ozerska
8.84  Cathy Saem
9.13  Silja Liis Opik
9.18  Ann Ornella Opik
9.24  Kiristiina Leilop
9.44 Gretel Murd

9.52 Anete Veerema
9,85 llona Reinsare
9.84  Daisi Odras
kasiaeg

8.24* Kairit Olenko
8.51* Melisa Ozerska

150 m jooks
21.48* Melisa Ozerska

22.48* Cathy Saem

200m jooks
29.11 Melisa Ozerska

29.47 Cathy Saem
32.71 Kiristiina Leilop
32.93 Silja Liis Opik
33.71 Anete Veerema
34.29 Daisi Odras
35.42 llona Reinsare

300 m jooks
48,65 Melisa Ozerska

800 m jooks
2.58,19 Melisa Ozerska

3.14.16 Cathy Saem
3.45,66 Liis Laidra
4:03.95 Heli Haug

60 m tokkejooks

8.97 Kairit Olenko

9.61 Marja- Liisa Landar
11.43 Cathy Saem

12.01 Melisa Ozerska

Korqushiipe
1.60 Marja-Liisa Landar

1.40  Ann-Ornella Opik
1.36  Melisa Ozerska
1.35 Cathy Saem

Kaugushiipe
5.68 Kairit Olenko

4.49 Melisa Ozerska
4.32  Silja Liis Opik
4.24  Kristiina Leilop
4.23  Ann- Ornella Opik
4,12 Cathy Saem
3.62 Anete Veerema
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3.61 Daisi Odras
3,51 llona Reinsare
3.12  Heli Haug
Kuulitouge 4 kg

10.74 Kairit Olenko
8.18 Gretel Murd
8.14 Helve HOmMm
8.03 Cathy Saem
7.88 Melisa Ozerska
7.87 Mihlvi Krehov
7.19 Monika Matsina
7.13  Heli Haug
Viievoistlus
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05.03
05.03
05.03

4.12.16
05.03
05.03
4.12.16
05.03
05.03
05.03
05.03

26.02

Tallinn
Tallinn
Tallinn

Talkur
Tallinn
Tallinn
Tallinn
Tallinn
Tallinn
Tallinn
Tallinn

Tallinn



